Office of the Deputy Mayor for Planning and Economic Development
Department of Housing and Community Development
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MLK GATEWAY
RSVP LIST
Name Agency Email Phone Number Company Website Number of
Guest
Debbie Kim dkim809@gmail.com
Scott Kratz 11th Street Bridge scott@bridgepark.org
Park
Monjia Belizaire FOUR POINTS, LLC mbelizaire@fourpointsllc.com
70198 0624 [
Tom Donaghy KGD Architecture TDonaghy@kgdarchitecture.com
Dr. Robert Gundling Sunshine Early secfund@aol.com

Learning Center

Trystin Kier Francis The Trystin Kier trystin@trystinkier.com
Company

Kevin S. Entrusted kevin@entrusteddevelopment.com

Breckenridge Development, LLC

Florencio V. Paraon

KGP design studio

fparaon@kgpds.com

Nick Hunter

Pounds

nick@poundsdc.com

1.3-¥(F- S

Jermaine Dent

mailto;jmdent22@yahoo.com

Mike Tang Ernest Maier mtang@emcoblock.com
Kate Taylor Davis ARCH Development kate.archdc@gmail.com
Corporation
Shea Hasan LANGAN shasan@]langan.com
Quinn Pregliasco LISC QPregliasco@lisc.org 02 - 298-°1ae L13C g /e
%4
John Miller Flywheel jmiller@flywheeldevelopment.com 0 _ .ﬂ _;.._.m m.?n l ¢
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Greg Upwall

Upwall, PLLC

gu@studioupwall.com

415 ~ %] %277
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Office of the Deputy Mayor for Planning and Economic Development
Department of Housing and Community Development
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MLK GATEWAY
RSVP LIST

Sahr S. Junisa

National Service
Contractors, Inc

sjunisa@nscincl.com
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* * * GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA WEARE
[ Executive Office of the Mayor ASMRCTON
[T Office of the Deputy Mayor for Planning and Economic Development 8
Department of Housing and Community Development
Meeting
Sign-In Sheet
10:00AM-11:00AM
MLK Gateway Community Date: April 30, 2015
/ Name Company/Firm Email Phone Number
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LARNGAN ENGINEERING
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